0508 885 188
1300 885 188
MELBOURNE      SYDNEY      BRISBANE     ADELAIDE      PERTH      AUCKLAND
AGENTS:     CANBERRA     NEWCASTLE     ROCKHAMPTON     MACKAY     CAIRNS
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Castor Wheels
Multiple Speed Settings
Heavy Duty Construction
The 1050mm Mancooler Fan is a commercial
quality drum fan. Multiple speed settings allow
for low and high airflow rates while its heavy duty
castor wheels allow for easy install and removal
of product. Ideal for large space and event cooling
applications
Mancooler Fan 1050mm
Fans & Ventilation
CBMC1050
14,700m³/hour
240V/10A Single Phase
3.6A
80kg
1130mm(W) x 516mm(D) x 1080mm(H)
70dB[A]
1050mm
Air Flow
Power Supply
Current Consumption
Weight
Dimensions
Noise Level
Fan Blade Diameter